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B1 Masjid Ul Laah vs B2 Nur E Islam Spartans
on

Sunday 05 July 2020
at

B2 Nur E Islam Spartans won by 34 runs

scored by Abdullah
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team B1 Masjid Ul Laah
Score 47 for 8
Overs 5.4

Players Abdur Rahmaan Juman
Shazard Mohammed
Aleem Ali
Abdur Raheem Juman
Nasir Khan.
Wasim Ali
Sameer Hoosaney
Sameer Lall
Sheraz Hoosaney
Sameer Juman
Adil Juman
Nishan Rahim

Team B2 Nur E Islam Spartans
Score 81 for 5
Overs 8.0

Players Adil Mohammed
Javed Boodram ( Spartans)
Shaahid Mohammed
Farmann Ali
Shameer Mohammed
Shazim Deen
Yasir Deen
Saajid Chan
Shafayat Deen
Rizwaan Mohammed
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B2 Nur E Islam Spartans INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B1 Masjid Ul Laah Sun 05-Jul-2020

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Adil Mohammed
.W

run out (Nasir Khan.) 0 2 1 2 0.0

2 Javed Boodram 
( Spartans)

221 . 1 . 1211 . 222123144244W
lbw  b Sameer Hoosaney 42 24 17 4 7 8 1 4 83%175.0

3 Shaahid Mohammed
11 . 24. 2 . 11444.W

c Abdur Rahmaan Juman  b 
Sameer Lall

24 15 16 5 4 2 4 67%160.0

4 Farmann Ali
.W

run out (Abdur Rahmaan 
Juman)

0 2 0 2 0.0

5 Shameer 
Mohammed

2. 1-
run out (Abdur Rahmaan 
Juman)

3 3 2 1 1 1 67%100.0

6 Shazim Deen
. 2

not out 2 2 0 1 1 50%100.0

7 Yasir Deen

8 Saajid Chan

9 Shafayat Deen

10 Rizwaan Mohammed

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 10  (6wd  0nb  1lb  3b 0p) TOTAL 81 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

5

Adil Mohammed

0.5

5

2

62

Javed Boodram 
( Spartans)

5.6

57

3

74

Shaahid 
Mohammed

6.5

12

4

78

Farmann Ali

7.2

4

5

79

Shameer 
Mohammed

7.5

1

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5

2 1 7 2 7.00Nasir Khan.

R
W

WD
NB

4
1 4 4.00Abdur 

Raheem 
Juman R

W
WD
NB

10

2 1 12 2 12.00Aleem Ali

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Wasim Ali

R
W

WD
NB

11

2 1 13 2 13.00Abdur 
Rahmaan 

Juman R
W

WD
NB

15
1 1 15 1 15.00Sameer 

Hoosaney
R
W

WD
NB

14
1 1 14 1 14.00Sameer Lall

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Shazard 

Mohammed
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B1 Masjid Ul Laah INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B1 Masjid Ul Laah Sun 05-Jul-2020

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Abdur Rahmaan 
Juman

1 . 141 . 4W
lbw  b Adil Mohammed 11 8 11 3 3 2 62% 137.5

2 Shazard Mohammed
W

c Yasir Deen  b Shameer 
Mohammed

0 1 0 1 0.0

3 Aleem Ali
. 42 .W

lbw  b Javed Boodram 
( Spartans)

6 5 2 3 1 1 40%120.0

4 Abdur Raheem 
Juman

2W
hit wicket  b Javed Boodram 
( Spartans)

2 2 0 1 1 50%100.0

5 Nasir Khan.
222121 .W

c Yasir Deen  b Saajid Chan 10 8 8 2 2 4 75%125.0

6 Wasim Ali
2. 442W

b Yasir Deen 12 6 5 2 2 2 67% 200.
0

7 Sameer Hoosaney
W

c Javed Boodram ( Spartans)  
b Saajid Chan

0 1 0 1 0.0

8 Sameer Lall
11

not out 2 2 1 2 100%100.0

9 Sheraz Hoosaney
.W

run out (Saajid Chan) 0 2 0 2 0.0

10 Sameer Juman

11 Adil Juman

12 Nishan Rahim

5.4 OVERS EXTRAS: 4  (1wd  1nb  0lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 47 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

1

Shazard 
Mohammed

0.2

1

2

9

Aleem Ali

1.2

8

3

11

Abdur Raheem 
Juman

1.4

2

4

31

Abdur Rahmaan 
Juman

3.3

20

5

39

Nasir Khan.

4.2

8

6

39

Sameer 
Hoosaney

4.3

0

7

47

Wasim Ali

5.2

8

8

47

Sheraz 
Hoosaney

5.4

0

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

7
1 1 7 1 7.00Shameer 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

7
2
1
1

1 9 2 1 1 9.00Javed 
Boodram 

( Spartans) R
W

WD
NB

12
1 12 12.00Shaahid 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

9
1 1 9 1 9.00Adil 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

7
2 1 7 2 7.00Saajid Chan

R
W

WD
NB

1
1 0.4 1 1 1.50Yasir Deen
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B2 Nur E Islam Spartans INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 1 Nasir Khan. 2 2 1 . W 1wd 1wd . 

2 11 1 Abdur Raheem 1 1 1 . 1 . 

3 24 1 Aleem Ali 1wd 2 1 2 4 1wd 1lb 1 

4 33 1 Wasim Ali . 2 2 2 1 2 

5 47 1 Abdur Rahmaan 2 3 1wd 1by 1 1wd 1 4 

6 62 2 Sameer Hoosaney 1 4 2 4 4 W 

7 76 3 Sameer Lall 4 4 4 . W 2 

8 81 5 Shazard 2by W . 1 W 2 

B1 Masjid Ul Laah INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 1 Shameer 1 W . 4 2 . 

2 16 3 Javed Boodram 1nb 1 W 2 W 2 1wd 2 

3 28 3 Shaahid 4 1 2 1 . 4 

4 37 4 Adil Mohammed 2 1 W 2 . 4 

5 46 6 Saajid Chan 2by W W 1 4 2 

6 47 8 Yasir Deen 1 W . W  



Sun 05-Jul-2020 19:06:28 GMT-4

B1 Masjid Ul Laah vs B2 Nur E Islam Spartans

page 4

Manhattan

WORM
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Javed Boodram ( Spartans)B2 Nur E Islam Spartans 42 24 17 4 175.0 83.3%

2 Shaahid Mohammed B2 Nur E Islam Spartans 24 15 16 4 160.0 66.7%

3 Wasim Ali B1 Masjid Ul Laah 12 6 5 2 200.0 66.7%

4 Abdur Rahmaan Juman B1 Masjid Ul Laah 11 8 11 2 137.5 75.0%

5 Nasir Khan. B1 Masjid Ul Laah 10 8 8 125.0 75.0%

6 Aleem Ali B1 Masjid Ul Laah 6 5 2 1 120.0 40.0%

7 Shameer Mohammed B2 Nur E Islam Spartans 3 3 2 100.0 66.7%

8 Shazim Deen B2 Nur E Islam Spartans 2 2 100.0 50.0% 1

9 Sameer Lall B1 Masjid Ul Laah 2 2 1 100.0 100.0% 1

10 Abdur Raheem Juman B1 Masjid Ul Laah 2 2 100.0 50.0%

11 Sheraz Hoosaney B1 Masjid Ul Laah 0 2 0.0

12 Sameer Hoosaney B1 Masjid Ul Laah 0 1 0.0

13 Shazard Mohammed B1 Masjid Ul Laah 0 1 0.0

14 Farmann Ali B2 Nur E Islam Spartans 0 2 0.0

15 Adil Mohammed B2 Nur E Islam Spartans 0 2 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Javed Boodram ( Spartans)B2 Nur E Islam Spartans 2 9 1.0 6 1 1 1 9.00 4.50 3.00

2 Saajid Chan B2 Nur E Islam Spartans 2 7 1.0 6 7.00 3.50 3.00

3 Yasir Deen B2 Nur E Islam Spartans 1 1 0.4 4 2 1.50 1.00 4.00

4 Shameer Mohammed B2 Nur E Islam Spartans 1 7 1.0 6 7.00 7.00 6.00

5 Adil Mohammed B2 Nur E Islam Spartans 1 9 1.0 6 9.00 9.00 6.00

6 Sameer Lall B1 Masjid Ul Laah 1 14 1.0 6 14.00 14.00 6.00

7 Sameer Hoosaney B1 Masjid Ul Laah 1 15 1.0 6 15.00 15.00 6.00

8 Shazard Mohammed B1 Masjid Ul Laah 3 1.0 6 3.00

9 Abdur Raheem Juman B1 Masjid Ul Laah 4 1.0 6 4.00

10 Nasir Khan. B1 Masjid Ul Laah 7 1.0 6 2 7.00

11 Wasim Ali B1 Masjid Ul Laah 9 1.0 6 9.00

12 Aleem Ali B1 Masjid Ul Laah 12 1.0 6 2 12.00

13 Abdur Rahmaan Juman B1 Masjid Ul Laah 13 1.0 6 2 1 13.00

14 Shaahid Mohammed B2 Nur E Islam Spartans 12 1.0 6 12.00


